PREHLAD PLANOVANYCH ZAPASOV A TURNAJOV NA MESIAC MAREC 2020 PRE KATEGORIU PRIPRAVKA

DATUM u7

us8 U9 ui10 Ul1
Triangel - .
, Triangel- JUPIE,Poprad-
PD,Podbrezova,JUPIE 09:00-
12:30 09:30-12:30

JUPIE - Badin turnaj

Pohronie triangel,Puchov
turnaj

Triangel JUPIE,PD 12:00
14:00

Triangel v Ziline,12.30-

15.30
| 10.
11.
| 12.
13.
JUPIE - Badin turnaj
) Triangel- . Triangel-PD,JUPIE,Poh.{ Triangel-PD,Pohronie-
Pohronie,Podbrezova-10.00-
13.00 10.00-13.00 13.00-16.00
KLP - KLP-
FOMAT,Zilina,Ruzomberok - | FOMAT,Zilina,Ruzomberok-
Hurbanka 9.30-12.30 Hurbanka 9.30-12.30
KLP-

RuZomberok,Zilina,FOMAT-
Strazov 9.30-12.30







